X  2.5 mm
X.X  0.3 mm
X.XX  0.13 mm
ANGLES
X  1
X.X  0.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIM ARE IN MILLIMETERS

X  2.5 mm
X.X  0.3 mm
X.XX  0.13 mm
ANGLES
X  1
X.X  0.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIM ARE IN MILLIMETERS
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
TABLE 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TOTAL MASS, INCLUDING BOARDS
(g) NO TRIPOD MOUNT
SEE DRS ICD FOR
LENS DIMENSIONS EFL (mm) F# H/VFOV SIZE L x Wx H (mm)
SL-D5-1328-N21 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 21 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 30Hz 70 1026792-000 N/A N/A N/A 49X48X50
SL-D5-1328-N30 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 30 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 30Hz 70 1026792-010 N/A N/A N/A 49X48X50
SL-D5-1328-N60 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 60 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 30Hz 70 1026792-020 N/A N/A N/A 49X48X50
SL-D5-1328-A21 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 21 deg HFOV, 35mm, M34, 30Hz 145 1026792-L00 35 1.4 21° BY 17° 81X48X50
SL-D5-1328-A30 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 30 deg HFOV, 25mm, M34, 30Hz 147 1026792-L10 25 1.2 30° BY 23° 71X48X50
SL-D5-1328-A60 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 60 deg HFOV, 12.8mm, M34, 30Hz 149 1026792-L20 12.8 1.4 60° BY 47° 76X48X50
SL-D5-1928-N21 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 21 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 9Hz 70 1026792-000 N/A N/A N/A 49X48X50
SL-D5-1928-N30 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 30 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 9Hz 70 1026792-010 N/A N/A N/A 49X48X50
SL-D5-1928-N60 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 60 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 9Hz 70 1026792-020 N/A N/A N/A 49X48X50
SL-D5-1928-A21 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 21 deg HFOV, 35mm, M34, 9Hz 145 1026792-L00 35 1.4 21° BY 17° 81X48X50
SL-D5-1928-A30 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 30 deg HFOV, 25mm, M34, 9Hz 147 1026792-L10 25 1.2 30° BY 23° 71X48X50
SL-D5-1928-A60 Viento HD10 MIPI 1280, 60 deg HFOV, 12.8mm, M34, 9Hz 149 1026792-L20 12.8 1.4 60° BY 47° 76X48X50
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWING NUMBER:
CAD CONTROLLED PART. THE NOMINAL PART GEOMETRY IS CONTROLLED BY
THE 3D CAD PART FILE. Rev. C